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Topeka League

East Division
TEAM

RUM RUNNERS
Aaron Smith

Hug's Gorillas

Men Of Steel

Hot Dog Cookers

West Division

TEAM

SmittyTime
Boomer

Kernels Kryptonite
Howies Hitmen
Mike Powell

Total Points
TEAM

RUM RUNNERS
SmittyTime

Aaron Smith
Hug's Gorillas
Boomer

Hot Dog Cookers
Men Of Steel
Howies Hitmen
Kernels Kryptonite
Mike Powell
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PTS

2030.40
1888.40
1858.20
1800.60
1732.70
1704.60
1676.20
1656.10
1650.90
1525.40

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.231

PF
1685.20
1465.30
1458.30
1369.10
1437.20

PF
1575.70
1420.30
1424.40
1401.40
1245.40

PA
1439.70
1457.50
1544.60
1406.80
1520.40

PA
1339.70
1304.30
1468.10
1630.10
1371.10

DIVISION
4-4-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 4
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 6
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 4
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